ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1543
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1543-C-7-7923 ASHAD IMRAN

1543-C-7-7924
1543-C-7-7925
1543-C-7-7926
1543-C-7-7927
1543-C-7-7928
1543-C-7-7929
1543-C-7-7930
1543-C-7-7931
1543-C-7-7932
1543-C-7-7933
1543-C-7-7934
1543-C-7-7935
1543-C-7-7936
1543-C-7-7937
1543-C-8-7938
1543-C-8-7939
1543-C-8-7940
1543-C-10-7941

ABDULLAH KHAN DURANI
ADEEB HAIDER

AYAN ALI

HUSSAIN ZULFIQAR

BAZIL BILAL

ALI AKBAR

TAHZEEB FATIMA

ZIMAL FATIMA

AYESHA ATHAR KHAKWANI
RAMEEN FATIMA

ZAINAB YAHYA

ZAHRA JUNAID
ANOUSHA ASIM

FATIMA NOOR

FATIMA MAJID
MASOOMA ZAFAR
FATIMA KHAN TAREEN
FATIMA ALI CHAUDHRY

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (SENIOR BRANCH)

FATHER NAME
IMRAN ASLAM

MANSOOR ALI KHAN DURRANI

IRFAN ALI SIDDIQUI

AUN JAVED

WASEEM HAIDER

MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL
AHMAD HASSAN

MIAN ASIF RAZA

ASIF NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ATHAR KHAKWANI

MUHAMMAD LAL KHAN
YAHYA NAEEM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ANSARI

ASIM MEHMOOD

FARHAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD MAIID SAIFEE
ZAFAR HAYAT

AMJAD SHUAIB TAREEN
WASEY ALI CHAUDHRY

GRADE
7

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B

> m w ®w w ®w w w w w P

o

B
B+
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 19
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